KROGER CORP

KROGER CORP
ISIN: US5010441013  WKN: 501044101

Overview
2024/04/25 08:08:25 5y
Price
52.06 EUR
Difference (2] 0.52% (0.27) }J
50.00 .}
General attributes | | [' M‘
ISIN US5010441013 r' b1|
Symbol KR (u | ||
Exchange Berlin 40.00
Currency EUR “ﬂ
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,615 EUR 30.00 M‘
Benchmark S&P 500 ' W‘nﬂl
Market data '\'
Bid (Bid size) 51.84 EUR (110) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 52.36 EUR (110)
Open 52.06 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 52.06 EUR
Low 52.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.79 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly L
Futures and Options 2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
Related Futures - 2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/04/03 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5010441013&ID_NOTATION=1527291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5010441013&ID_NOTATION=1527291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a250b854d5f3bfc3cd3d690911581eb799eb49639dd9668c7ca200fbc51c45e5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=187bb297609a252c5&time=1714195928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bb6827bd76b5c4cc538fa2ff4b5c74930544a861a4aaa7edfc65efd68b4e66d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36aa4ce1b26d37ce2&time=1714195928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f28fd54813746695cedf7ee935f0689296fdda331e0278964786880d1b59a94&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b07e6fd04154618c4&time=1714195928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd3837fa3cd90750a1d6a52e5bab40d4ea94127552ce3c514d9a923979778314&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f33362b47287c1e17&time=1714195928&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3410add44427b9b13e65eb735706157ef643dab28f48713eb0240fe52a91b50&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c5f74fac3cb601ce&time=1714195928&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/25 08:08:25
Price

52.06 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 0.52% (0.27)

US5010441013

KR

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

37,615 EUR

S&P 500

51.84 EUR (110)
52.36 EUR (110)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +27.29%
Perf (abs.) +11.16
Beta 0.17
Volatility  23.16

ERSTE

Group

52.06 EUR
52.06 EUR
52.06 EUR
51.79 EUR
0
0.00
2
0
1y 3y
+20.40% +67.83%
+8.82 +21.04
0.20 0.32
22.12 29.54

Sy
50.00 .}
| /
40.00 ﬂ
30.00 WM w
Y
20.00 \
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.34 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.92 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 45.38 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 43.68 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

18:44

22:00

Price

52.00 EUR

52.02 EUR

52.11 EUR

51.93 EUR

55.91 USD

53.29 EUR (2024/04/03
41.16 EUR (2024/01/02
53.29 EUR (2024/04/03
38.62 EUR (2023/11/20

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

179.86

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

40,597
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270972
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/25

2024/
03/08

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:11

14:46

08:01

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:08

52.32 EUR

55.28 USD

52.06 EUR

50.70 EUR

52.04 EUR

51.65 EUR

52.06 EUR

0.00

1.33

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323537

KROGER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@Jwer

Contact Details
THE KROGER CO.

1014 Vine Street - 45202-1100 Cincinnati
Telefon: +1-513-762-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anne Gates
Ashok Vemuri
Clyde Moore
Elaine Chao
Judith Amanda
Sourry Knox
Karen Hoguet
Kevin Brown
Mark Sutton
Nora Aufreiter
Ronald Sargent
W. Rodney
McMullen
Stuart Aitken
Timothy A. Massa

Todd Foley

Yael Cosset

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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